ENTENTE DES 7

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk (99308)

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

189396- 52
310115-06
145206- 94
189396- 52
145513- 13
170248- 13
189396- 52
172803- 46
172803- 46
308695-41
170248- 13
178143-51
170248- 13
196622- 03
145513- 13
170248- 13
178143-51
188332-55
145513-13
178143-51
178143-51
170248- 13
173868- 44
173868- 44

NI HOUL ALDO

DERI CQ FREDERI C
MAHI EU Thi erry

NI HOUL ALDO
DECROOS DANI EL
DUPONT Al ai n

NI HOUL ALDO
BAERT DEBUSSCHERE
BAERT DEBUSSCHERE
DESPI ERRE MAXENCE
DUPONT Al ai n
FRANCO S MAHI EU
DUPONT Al ai n
FRANCO S ETI ENNE
DECROOS DANI EL
DUPONT Al ai n
FRANCO S MAHI EU
DELFOSSE JOCELYNE
DECROOS DANI EL
FRANCO S MAHI EU
FRANCO S MAHI EU
DUPONT Al ai n

LAPLAI G
CALONNE
LAPLAI G
LAPLAI G
ANTO NG
GAURAI N
LAPLAI G
ERE

ERE
RONGY
GAURAI N
LAPLAI G
GAURAI N
GAURAI N
ANTO NG
GAURAI N
LAPLAI G
LAPLAI G
ANTO NG
LAPLAI G
LAPLAI G
GAURAI' N

VERSTRAETEN JEAN PlI ER ESPLECH
VERSTRAETEN JEAN PI ER ESPLECH

1 281565
1 288058
6 282213
2 2 BE
1 286079
2 290923
5 3 BE
3 285599
2 2 BE
2 278580
8 2 BE
4 283237
1 3
1 291816
2
5
6
2
3
2
1
4
1
3

103829318 11.
102657518 12.
116159014 11.
103701818 12.
102528218 12.
104423115 12.
105541615 12.
418056417 12.
410857818 12.
104776317 12.
104421415 12.
103882318 12.
103724617 12.
103693918 12.
104446115 12.
102555618 12.
103882718 12.
103868918 12.
101873616 12.
103882918 12.
116105914 12.
102553418 12.
104391417 12.
106945614 12.

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

m >
20
36

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

189396- 52
189396- 52
156523- 62
178143-51
189396- 52
189396- 52
137759-19
170248- 13
188332-55
156523- 62
145206- 94
308835- 84
151419-02
224936- 90
134711-75
145206- 94
173868- 44
170248- 13
170248- 13
173868- 44
308835- 84
137759-19
137759-19
308695-41
308835- 84
168966- 89
170248- 13
189396- 52
156523- 62
308835- 84
151419-02
224936-90
170248- 13

NI HOUL ALDO

NI HOUL ALDO
DELCOURT Paul
FRANCO S MAHI EU
NI HOUL ALDO

NI HOUL ALDO
DONNEZ BEUKENNE
DUPONT Al ai n
DELFOSSE JOCELYNE
DELCOURT Paul
MAHI EU Thierry
LEFEBVRE Enil e
DUMORTI ER GERARD
DELEMARLE PAUL
DEBAI SI EUX SERGE
MAHI EU Thi erry

VERSTRAETEN JEAN PI ER

DUPONT Al ai n
DUPONT Al ai n

VERSTRAETEN JEAN PI ER

LEFEBVRE Emi | e
DONNEZ BEUKENNE
DONNEZ BEUKENNE
DESPI ERRE MAXENCE
LEFEBVRE Emi | e
DUBO S PATRI CK
DUPONT Al ai n

NI HOUL ALDO
DELCOURT Paul
LEFEBVRE Emi | e
DUMORTI ER GERARD
DELEMARLE PAUL
DUPONT Al ai n

LAPLAI G
LAPLAI G
PERONNE
LAPLAI G
LAPLAI G
LAPLAI G
FONTENO
GAURAI N
LAPLAI G
PERONNE
LAPLAI G
ANTO NG
TAINTI G
RUMES

GUI GNI E
LAPLAI G
ESPLECH
GAURAI N
GAURAI N
ESPLECH
ANTO NG
FONTENO
FONTENO
RONGY

ANTO NG
GAURAI N
GAURAI N
LAPLAI G
PERONNE
ANTO NG
TAINTI G
RUMES

GAURAI N

281565
2 BE
285424
283237
3 BE

3

1

1

4

5

4 4
7 287780
1 290923
1 281857
2 2 BE
4 282213
2 287099
3 281980
1 280645
1 282544
3 2 BE
4 283470
2

3

2

3

3

4

1

6

1

6

6

5

1

1

3

5

WNNNWN
vs]
m

107897619 11.
108233419 11.
108082419 12.
108211619 12.
108098819 12.
108966719 12.
109022019 12.
108088219 12.
108217119 12.
108082119 12.
108267419 12.
109429819 12.
107587219 12.
107663319 12.
108193119 12.
108269619 12.
108665419 12.
108087519 12.
108086419 12.
108664219 12.
109429619 12.
108962919 12.
108960919 12.
108595419 12.
108136619 12.
109698119 12.
108086319 12.
108232219 12.
108083219 12.
108134719 12.
107587319 12.
109749719 12.
108088119 12.

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR Best at



189396- 52
196622- 03
189396- 52
306345-19
162996- 36
189396- 52
142721- 34
142721- 34
306345-19
308904- 56
162996- 36
189396- 52
142721- 34
136888- 21
196622- 03
308904- 56

Nl HOUL ALDO
FRANCO S ETI ENNE
Nl HOUL ALDO
ALLARD STEPHANE
ALLARD CHRI STOPHE
Nl HOUL ALDO
NOULLET Pasca
NOULLET Pasca
ALLARD STEPHANE
DEPRETS HABERT
ALLARD CHRI STOPHE
Nl HOUL ALDO
NOULLET Pasca
NOULLET M che
FRANCO S ETI ENNE
DEPRETS HABERT

Localit EN MQ Di stanc

LAPLAI G 10
GAURAIN 5
LAPLAI G 10

281565
291816
2
281449
282133
3
279139
2
2
283039

Bague AN
107420320
105984020
107423820
106180420
107326220
107422620
107332720
107332520
106181020
107728320
107329020
107422220
107330320
107341320
105982120
107345220

Const at

Vi tesse

G



